
GMMCI098−14
GMMCI097−14
GMMCC073−14
TTMDJ129−10
SDRVL386−14
SDRVD492−13
SDRVD484−13
MTWW239−13
JEBP610−13
GMAGB749−15
GBCL25609−15
GBCL24992−15
CNGSI399−15
CNGME1056−14
CNGMD1880−14
CNGIC272−12
CNCCD1178−11
GMGRE208−13
SDRVL359−14
SDRVD434−13
CNMIE1769−14
SDRVD438−13
GMGRF5567−13
KBSDA070−13
SDRAX326−14
USCOL753−09
SSFDB2096−14
SDRAX320−14
PMNHF242−15
GMMCM515−15
CNCCH1752−12
SDRVL389−14
SDRAX342−14
SDRVL356−14
GMMGP549−14
GMMGP543−14
SDRVL335−14
SDRVL395−14
GBMIX475−14
GBCOU8324−14
GBCOU7327−14
GBCOU2827−13
GBCOL178−12
FBAQU672−10
GBCOU8323−14
GBCOU3797−13
GBCOU2828−13
GBCL24513−15
FBCOG780−12
FBCOG1080−12
GBCOU9225−15
LEFIJ2536−15
LEFIJ2535−15
COLFE936−13

ID

 
 
 
BOLD:AAZ2236
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ACC8889
BOLD:ACI6167
BOLD:ACX0052
BOLD:ACV4551
BOLD:ACV8204
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ACM1969
BOLD:ACM1969
BOLD:ACC8889
BOLD:AAY8924

 
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ACM1969
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:AAO1143
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:AAH0374

 
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ACA4255
BOLD:ACT7080
BOLD:ACB1462
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ACR0091
BOLD:ACR0091
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ABX0620
BOLD:ACR1668
BOLD:AAN1347
BOLD:AAN1347
BOLD:AAN1347
BOLD:AAN1347
BOLD:AAN1347
BOLD:AAN1347
BOLD:AAN1347
BOLD:AAN1347

 
BOLD:AAN1347
BOLD:AAN1347
BOLD:AAN1347
BOLD:ACG0990
BOLD:ACG0990
BOLD:ACG0990

bin_uri

Lepidoptera
Lepidoptera
Lepidoptera
Sciomyzidae
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Ampedus
Parathous comes
Coleoptera
Staphylinidae
Pseudomicrocara sp.
Coleoptera
Cantharidae
Cantharidae
Ampedus rhodopus
Coleoptera
Diptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Cantharidae
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Staphylinidae
Coleoptera
Diptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Elodes minuta
Elodes marginata
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Elodes minuta

orig_tax

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
Japan
Argentina
New Zealand

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
United States
Germany
United States
United States
Canada
United States
Germany
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
Pakistan
Mexico
United States
United States
United States
United States
Malaysia
Malaysia
United States
United States
Germany
Germany
Germany
Italy
Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria
Italy

Germany
Germany
Germany
Finland
Finland
Finland

country

Diptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera

Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera

Coleoptera
Diptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera

Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera

Order

Sciomyzidae
Scraptiidae
Scraptiidae
Scraptiidae
Elateridae
Elateridae

Staphylinidae
Scirtidae
Scraptiidae
Cantharidae
Cantharidae
Elateridae
Tenebrionidae

Scraptiidae
Scraptiidae
Cantharidae
Scraptiidae
Melyridae
Scraptiidae
Scraptiidae
Elateridae

Scraptiidae
Platystomatidae
Scarabaeidae
Elateridae
Scraptiidae
Scraptiidae
Scraptiidae

Scraptiidae
Scraptiidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae

Scirtidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae
Scirtidae

Family

Elaterinae
Dendrometrinae

Scirtinae

Elaterinae
Stenochiinae

Dasytinae

Elaterinae

Elaterinae

Scirtinae
Scirtinae
Scirtinae
Scirtinae
Scirtinae
Scirtinae
Scirtinae
Scirtinae
Scirtinae

Scirtinae
Scirtinae
Scirtinae
Scirtinae
Scirtinae
Scirtinae

Subfamily

Ampedus
Parathous

Pseudomicrocara

Ampedus
Polypleurus

Dasytes

Megapenthes

Megapenthes

Elodes
Elodes
Elodes
Elodes
Elodes
Elodes
Elodes
Elodes
Elodes

Elodes
Elodes
Elodes
Elodes
Elodes
Elodes

Genus

Ampedus rhodopus
Parathous comes

Pseudomicrocara sp.

Ampedus rhodopus
Polypleurus perforatus

Dasytes niger

Megapenthes angularis

Megapenthes obtusus

Elodes pseudominuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta

Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta
Elodes minuta

Species

82.8
82.8
82.8
82.81
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.87
82.93
83.08
83.08
83.08
83.09
83.09
83.1
83.25
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.58
83.6
83.65
83.8
83.8
83.98
84.08
90.74
95.33
95.83
95.83
95.83
95.83
96.28
96.3
96.3
96.3
96.3
96.73
96.74
99.54
99.54
99.54

similarity

OTU_101
Elodes minuta
Elodes
Scirtidae
Coleoptera

99.54


